o W ar =

KRS-65. 5




N> TR : KRS-65.5

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

KRS-23-5-1 5.5KW 200V 150mm -

No. BRES ma {E1%% g P2 )=

1 801141004599 | 7<ftyh 1|M6 SWRM

2 801010120189 |4-7°MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

3 801010121199 |4-7"MYy7° "k 1|No.1 NBR

4 801140032379 | A<k I 1|M6x15 SWRM

5 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss

FI-VEX S B, ERCIING ENREVET .

6 801011000449 |1yl 1| #5,9997° ss

7 801140079109 | A" b 4|M10x40 SUS304

8 801142164199 |(FrafEd 4|M10 SUS304

9 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC

10 801001841179 | $£7°541r-7" I(52)x8m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50(i 744, 58) KTZR
801001841209 | $17° 547" I(58)x10m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50 (744, 58) KTZR
801001841339 |47 941s-7"h(58)x15m 1| 2PNCTFACx3.50 (744, 58) KTZR
801001841469 | $£7°54r-7° I(52)x20m 1| 2PNCTFA4Cx3.50 (744, 52) KTZH
801001841599 |7 5415-7"I(58)x25m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50(i 744, 58) KTZEY
801001841629 |47 5415-7"I(55)x30m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50 (744, 58) KTZR

* Kk K -7 R No.12,14,15,164%

801001328139 | $£7°5417-7" h(F 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (F3/m)

11 801140060189 | <A I 4| M8x50 SUS304

12 801006167179 | A997435° K" v)A 1|No.1-3 FC

13 801122121129 |OUyy® 1| G-50(49.4x¢3.1) NBR

14 801004168129 |5-7°47°v1 1|No.2 CR

15 801008156199 | E-IA - 1|No.1-3 ADC

16 801009123109 |BEE-7° 4|pP-5.5 cu

17 801009101129 | 5-3Hi(LLsHralAd) 4| p12x(96.6XP6.6)x25 C3604

18 801009123109 |&BEE-7° 4|p-5.5 cu

19 801002129159 | EMiEF1-7° m | REEVAT1-7° (p14x1t) (F3/m)

20 801002132119 | BMIEF1-7° m | SMERZF1-7° Ad(p17X0.27t) (F/m)

21 801032000669 | #-Ahy7°Uyy* 1| 150mm(67%) FC

22 801140112169 |7 I 2|M12x110 SUS304

23 801140098159 | <" I 4|M12x35 SUS304

24 801121144189 |/°yy 1| KRZ8"E(P.C.236x(190) NBR

25 801140079109 | <A I 1|M10x40 SUS304

26 801142164199 |(FrafEd 1|M10 SUS304

27 801142227119 | y-MER 1|w-10 SPC+NBR

28 801068200159 | AUh ) 1|KRS-65.5/85.58.(T) SGPSS

29 801050318129 | E-57"34wh 1 FC

30 801009116109 |EEBHT 1|R-2-4 cu

31 801143124109 |BA/MAL (1F10/FrESAT) 1| Max6 SWRM

32 801122410119 |0OUy)* 1|190x¢3.8 NBR




N> TR : KRS-65.5

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
KRS-23-5-1 5.5KW 200V 150mm - -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g P2 )=
33 801053196119 |{RisE 1| KA314-HLXLOO (B.C)
34 | 801143126129 |mA/NMAU((FHa/TERL) 2 Max12 SWRM
35 801142197119 | MBS 1| #6305/(50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
36 801052108139 |#h 1]|63052zC3
37 801058155139 | U-1 #4R:&7° L-b 1| p78xp180x1.6t A=)
38 801055453159 |E#GF 14
39 801147023109 | it 1| 7x7x32L(f) SUS420
40 801056416199 |EEF 1%
41 801121199189 | L&B/kERI° v$y 1| KRS-65.5/85.5%! NBR
42 801064381169 |E-57L-4 1 FC
43 801140099169 | 7" I 4|M12x40 SUS304
44 | 801142165109 |(FrafER 4|M12 SUS304
45 801121134159 | FHEBAKESIC 94 1| KRI-87Y NBR
46 801121247129 |/°vy 1| 12.3x@18x2t °Yy-b
47 801035113189 |sEmy° 50" 1| M12x14(AId) SUS304
48 801122310109 |0V 1|200x@3.5 NBR
49 801143042139 |B~U/MAL 3| Méx10 SWRM
50 801062116159 |A“7Uy) % 1| p80X@115x3.2t(67%) ss
51 801052111199 | &S 1|63082zC3
52 801146025199 | Aky7°Uyy® 1|ca0 SK5
53 801122134189 |0Uys® 1|G-115(114.4x¢3.1) NBR
54 | 801060272149 [A“FPUYHN9Y Y 1 FC
55 801140054489 | Ak hb 4| M8x20 SWRM
56 801025194389 | My 1|H-308 sIc
57 801143070239 |B~A/MAL 2 | M5x6(21977° 7" SWRM
58 801030142119 | HM75- 1|H-30(A)(T)A i
59 801143070109 |&~/hal 3| Msx6 SWRM
60 801030151139 | 5-IAMYA° 1| H-30(A)(T)H SPCC
61 801020649129 | y7°4-yup* 1|KRS-65.5%! FC
62 801142165109 |(FraER 1|M12 SUS304
63 801140113179 |k I 1|M12x120 SUS304
64 | 801026109139 |His-I 1|TC-355511 NBR
65 801071127469 |&#A)-7" 1| KRS-3.7/5.5K WAL SUS403
66 801040109209 |JiREHEES 27.5xp52x0.3t SUS304
67 | 801021A04619 |INRE(50HZFA) 1|KRS-65.5M FCDBEA
67 801021A04519 |J94BEE(60HZFA) 1|KRS-65.5/ FCDBEA
68 801047106159 | IR A UAREN - 1|No.5(26) SPC
69 801142170189 |(FfafER 1|M24 SUS304
70 801157006189 | IR b 1| M24,P3(B=35,/<f%)(KRS2-D3/B3) S35C
71 801120112149 | #5931 -1° y$> 260x(314x0.5t °Yy-b




N> TR : KRS-65.5

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KRS-23-5-1 5.5KW 200V 150mm -
No. BmES e {E% g #HE
72 801022591149 | #733uHN\" - 1|KRS-65.581 FC
73 801142129259 |FE&E 3| M12 SPC
74 801144122249 |29y i Ib 3|M12x107(25/17) SUS403
75 801142165109 |(FHmEsE 3|M12 SUS304
76 801140097149 |7<A& It 3|M12x30 SUS304
77 801023113119 | Ab-F 1| KRB-A6/B6EY SPC
78 801049115269 | AN~TRIEAR 1|KRS-65.584 SPC
79 801141007109 |7<A&tyb 3|M12 SUS304
<|By-7" MtAR>
A 801001331199 | $¢7°54Fr-7" I(52)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.500(%) HY(FC)EY
801001331229 | $v7"54F5-7° W(5E)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.500(%) HY(FC)#
801001331359 | +¢7°54¥5-7"I(58)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50(5%) HY(FC)E
801001331489 | 7" 5411-7° W(52)x20m 1|2PNCT-F4Cx3.50(5%) HY(FC)2
* Kk 57 ek (& No.B,C,D,Ef¢
801001328139 | 7" 54¥5-7" (M 34) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50] (F3/m)
B 801140033129 |7<A&K I+ 2| M6x16 SUS304
C 801070108199 |97v7° 1 FC
D 801006144189 | A9y74I7° K" yHA 1[No.1-2 FC
E 801140056119 |7<Ai It 4| M8x30 SUS304
F 801008122169 |KktID7"-Y 1| No.1-7(h" Ay M) CR
<MWY AR >
801030110239 | #MW¥5* 1|H-30/35H SPC
801143070109 |2/l 3| M5x6 SWRM
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173136189 | \°y+y0U»T tyh 150 [ (*ED)
13 801122121129 | A9y7437° K" yHA0UYT* 1(G-50(49.4xp3.1) NBR
24 801121144189 | K-Any7° VX9  \° vy 1| KRZ8"8Y(P.C.236x¢p190) NBR
27 801142227119 | T-97" 34y NS I bS-IEESE 1({w-10 SPC+NBR
32 801122410119 | E-57" 35y ME-57L-L0OVYT" 1[190xp3.8 NBR
41 801121199189 | L&BKEEN vy 1|KRS-65.5/85.58¢ NBR
45 801121134159 | TEBKEBN v+ 1|KRJ-88 NBR
46 801121247129 |3FMI° 37 N vy 1| p12.3x@18x2t Y-t
48 801122310109 | E-57V-0/K° Y7°h-309" OUYT* 1{200x¢p3.5 NBR
53 801122134189 | E-97b-4/Br.\95" 7" OUYY* 1(G-115(114.4xp3.1) NBR
M-S A-t*¥HVG32 1,960ml
<JIHRERETE>
801183010169 |JNRERETE 1A% No.5 1"1/2" FC




